Frequency Hz
Ve
lo
ci
ty
 c
m
/s

 CLA-VAL Europe www.cla-val.ch cla-val@cla-val.ch 6 - LIN041DE - 04/11
© Copyright CLA-VAL Europe - Specifications subject to change without notice - no contractual illustrations.
 How to Order an e-FlowMeter?
 CLA-KIT or insertion tool assembly not included
Tapered Thread:
R = ISO 7-1,
N = NPT
Power Supply Cable
and Signal Output
Housing:
S = Stainless Steel,
D = Stainless Steel with display,
P = ABS
58 Main family product number Number
786-1-G065
786-1-G080
786-1-N065
786-1-N080
786-1-N100
970-2A-G100
970-2A-G150
875-2B-N125
875-2B-N150
875-2B-N200
884-3-G200
884-3-G250
884-3-N250
884-3-N300
930-4-G300
930-4-G400
930-4-N400
930-4-N500
930-4-N600
GE 65 mm
GE 80 mm
NGE 65 mm (main valve with Rp 1/2" tapping)
NGE 80 mm (main valve with Rp 1/2" tapping)
NGE 100 mm
GE 100 mm
GE 150 mm
NGE 125 mm
NGE 150 mm
NGE 200 mm
GE 200 mm
GE 250 mm
NGE 250 mm
NGE 300 mm
GE 300 mm
GE 400 mm
NGE 400 mm
NGE 500 mm
NGE 600 mm
Valves Model
and DN
S
D
P
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel, with display
ABS
Housing
R
N
R (ISO 7-1)
NPT Tapered Thread
03
05
10
3 m (12 x 0,25 mm2)
3 m (12 x 0,25 mm2) with a junction box (splitter not
included)
10 m (12 x 0,25 mm2)
Power Supply and

 CLA-VAL Europe www.cla-val.ch cla-val@cla-val.ch 7 - LIN041DE - 04/11
© Copyright CLA-VAL Europe - Specifications subject to change without notice - no contractual illustrations.
 How to Order an e-FlowMeter?
«CLA-VAL Sales Conditions and Warranty» (document 000001DE) applies until otherwise agreed.
No. CLA-VAL CLA-VAL Model
MEXUSB20401A
MEXUSB40401A
2 meters cable
4 meters cable
e-Cable (connecting
PC to e-FlowMeter)
*CKEFM-STD-01
*CKEFM-STD-02
*CKEFM-STD-03
For valve sizes:
NGE 65 mm - NGE 200 mm
and GE 65 mm - GE 150 mm
For valve sizes:
NGE 250 mm - NGE 600 mm
and GE 200 mm - GE 400 mm
For valve sizes:
NGE 65 mm - NGE 600 mm
and GE 65 mm - GE 400 mm
Insertion Tool
58929 For all insertion tools Locking Ring with
Thumb Screw
*CKEFM-STD-04 For all e-FlowMeters
Measurement
Cylinder (with Bluff
Body and 2x M2
Screws)
MEX113740.1
MEX113740.2A
MEX113740.2B
MEX113740.3
MEX113740.4
e-FlowMeter size 1,
NGE 65 mm / 80 mm /100 mm
& GE 65 mm / 80 mm
e-FlowMeter size 2A,
GE 100 mm / 150 mm
e-FlowMeter size 2B,
NGE 125 mm / 150 mm /
200 mm
e-FlowMeter size 3,
NGE 250 mm / 300 mm & GE
200 mm / 250 mm
e-FlowMeter size 4, NGE 400
mm / 500 mm / 600 mm & GE
300 mm / 400 mm
Sensor (supplied with
wire and connector)